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Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG
Discipline : ESP

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class Cat
1 Tristan EE114638 |AA Senior
Yeomans Mens
2= Nick Moss EE114600 AA Senior
Mens
2= William EE111458 AA Senior
Hewland Mens
4= Craig EE2145 AA Senior
Boddice Mens
4= Mark EE109720 |AA Veteran
Bowes Mens
4= |Yes Matthew |EE126839 AA Senior
Martin Mens
4= Neil Smith EE104756 AA Senior
Mens
4= Steve EE27981 |AA Senior
Whitelock Mens
9 Chris EE88963 |AA Senior
Sumner Mens
10= Charles EE130343 |AA Senior
Monahan Mens
10= |Yes David EE113616 AA Senior
Mennie Mens
10= Tom EE143751 |AA Senior

Webb Mens

>

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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13= |Yes
13=
15=
15= |Yes
17=
17=
19 |Yes
20 |Yes

D Cann

Kjetil
Bogstad
Kevin
Cummins
Mark
O'Dowd
James
Murray
Paul
Finney
Timothy
Howell
Cornelis
Van
Eeuwijk

EE92229

EE142003

EE128615

EE46190

EE126794

EE129151

EE43629

EE513555
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Mens
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Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Brian Davies EE104511 |A Senior 8 8 8 8 7 9 8 6/ 7 7 8/ 10 94/ 100
Mens
1= Brian Hartland EE138303 |A Senior 8 8 8 8 810 7 7/ 6 8 6/10 94/ 100
Mens
1= Dean Quince EE110569 A Senior 8 6 8 8 8 100 8 7/ 6 8 7/10 94/ 100
Mens
1= William Haupt EE123357 A Senior 8 8 8 8 8 10/ 8 7| 7 8 4|10 94/ 100
Mens
5= Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 8 8 8 8 8 9 6/ 8 7 8 5 10 93/ 100
Mens
5= |Yes Samuel EE139450 A Senior 7/ 6 7 7 810 8 8 7 8 7 10 93/ 100
Scotchings Mens
7 Ron Salmon EE54611 A Veteran | 7| 8 8| 7 8 10, 5 8 6/ 8 7 10 92/ 100
Mens
8= David Hallybone |EE110109 A Senior 8 8 7 4 7 10 8 8| 7 8 6/10 91/ 100
Mens
8= |Yes |Stephen Bowe EE125410 A Senior 8 6 8 8 8 9 8 7 7 7 510/ 91/ 100
Mens
10= Yes Fred Burnell EE108107 |A Veteran | 8 8 7/ 7 8 10 8 6 7/ 8 3 10 90/ 100
Mens
10= Rob Wilson EE136693 A Senior 8 8 8 7 7 9 6/ 8 8 7 6 8 90/ 100
Mens
12 |Yes Keith Hodgkinson EE104418 A Veteran | 8 8 8 7 4 9 6 8 7 8 6 10 89/ 100
Mens
13= |Yes |John Robbins EE133689 |A Veteran | 7| 8 8/ 7 8 9 5 7 7/ 7 5 10 88/ 100
Mens
13= Melvin Taylor EE73831 |A Veteran | 8 8 6 7 8 9 6 7 7 7 5 10 88/ 100
Mens
13= |Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 |A Veteran | 5/ 8 7| 8 8 10 7 7 8 5 5 10/ 88/ 100
Mens
16= Angus Brown EE37128 A Veteran | 7| 8 8/ 6 6 10 7 5 6/ 7 7 10 87/ 100

Mens
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16

18

18

20

20

22

23

23

25

25

27

27

27

30

31

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
David Frisby
Mark Baldock
Lorrayne Harris
Philip Butcher
Richard Hoskins
Edward Clark
Stephen Battaglia
Alan London
David Reading

G Kerr

Michael Fryer
Ricky Hartland
Dave Bignell

Chris Mulhall

EE107403

EE113415

EE137560

EE113408

EE20238

EE137999

EE112751

EE60842

EE67762

EE111056

EE39268

EE125718

EE35980

EE110240

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
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Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
Mens
Senior
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10
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B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Yes James EE112818 |B Veteran
Mcalevey Mens
2 Robert Francis|[EE90499 B Veteran
Mens
3 Yes |Peter Brown |EE40071 B Veteran
Mens
4= |Yes Alen Robinson [EE96426 |B Veteran
Mens
4= Geoffrey Day |[EE135901 B Senior
Mens
6= Daniel EE138207 |B Senior
Meggison Mens
6= Tayler Small |[EE146509 B Senior
Mens
8 Chris Osborn |EE125129 B Senior
Mens
9= Daniel Enoiu |EE139789 B Senior
Mens
9= |Yes James Foster [EE117379 B Senior
Mens
9= |Yes |John EE130499 B Veteran
Quartermaine Mens
9= Leonard EE121084 B Veteran
Martin Mens
13 Marcus Went |EE67734 |B Veteran
Mens
14= Yes Adam Holmes EE129281 B Senior
Mens
14= |Yes |Christine EE100283 B Veteran
Robinson Ladies

14= |Yes |Neil Hogg EE136649 B Veteran

Mens
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

14= |Yes Stephen EE137814 B Senior 8 3 6 8 8 8 8 5 6 7 5 10 82/ 100
Crowley Mens

18= Christopher EE136903 B Senior 7| 6 6/ 4 8/10 7/ 5 5 8 5 10 81/ 100
Whitton Mens

18= |Yes Darren EE143624 B Senior 8 7 8 8 8 6/ 4 75 7 4 9 81/ 100
Wicklow Mens

18= Yes Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior 6 8 8 7/ 510 5 7/ 3 7/ 5 10 81/ 100
Mens

18= Marc Borner |EE148459 B* Senior 8 7 8 7 7 7 8 6 4 6/ 4 9 81/ 100
Mens

22= Yes David Bartlett [EE139117 B Senior 8 8 8 6 5 6 4 7 7 7 4 10 80/ 100
Mens

22= |Yes |James Ogden |[EE138422 B Senior 7| 5 4/ 5 7/ 8 8 6 7 8 6 9 80/ 100
Mens

24= Barrie Stewart|[EE38086 |B Veteran | 8 7 8 7 6 8 3 5 6 7 4 10 79/ 100
Mens

24= \Yes Gary Wright |EE131233 B Senior 8 8 7 5 8 7 6 4 6/ 7 4 9 79/ 100
Mens

24= Yes Graham Hill EE97529 |B Senior 7 7/ 6/ 5/ 8 8 7 6/ 6/ 8 2 9 79/ 100
Mens

27= |Yes |Christopher EE73188 B Veteran | 8 7 4 8 6 10 4 6 4/ 6 5 10 78/ 100
White Mens

27= Yes |Richard EE129280 B Veteran | 8 6 7 6 8 9 5 4 5 7 3 10 78/ 100
Dumpleton Mens

27= |Yes (Tracey EE121439 |B Senior 8 7 7 6/ 8 8 3 6/ 8 6/ 1 10 78/ 100
Sizeland Ladies

30= Yes |James Elliott B* Senior 8 6 8 6/ 8 9 8 4 5 6/ 4 5 77/ 100
Mens

30= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 8 7 3 6 8 8 6 5 8 6/ 4 8 77/ 100
Ladies

32= David Burke |EE141618 B Senior 6 7 8 5 7 7/ 6 6/ 8 5 1 10 76/ 100
Mens

32= Yes |Jake EE127720 B Senior 8 8 7 8 410 3 4 5 6/ 3 10 76/ 100
Whitelock Mens

32= John Spafford EE101014 B Veteran | 6, 7 7/ 7 6/ 8 6 7 6 5 2 9 76/ 100
Mens

35= |Yes Christopher |EE130514 B Veteran | 8 6 6 8 8 4 3 5 6 7 5 9 75/ 100
Wood Mens

35= Robert Sinton |[EE144832 B Senior 5/ 8 7/ 6 8 8 5 4 7 8 4 5 75/ 100

Mens
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37= Yes
37= Yes
39 Yes
40=

40= Yes

Robert EE131962 B
Chamberlain

S Wall B*
Graham Elliott B*
Ian Wilson EE140672 B

Timothy Tyler EE115866 B

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Jamie Collins [EE146977 |C Senior
Mens
2 Yes |Trevor Sharp |[EE103903 |C Veteran
Mens
3 Adam EE144578 C Senior
Tompkin Mens
4 Georgina EE145063 C Senior
Chamberlain Ladies
5 Scott EE103178 C Senior
Marshall Mens
6= |Yes Brian Maley EE131917 C Veteran
Mens
6= Ian Tranter EE147036 C Senior
Mens
8= David Nester EE144583 C Senior
Mens
8= Graham Card EE105373 C Veteran
Mens
10 |Yes |Christopher |EE129373 |C Veteran
Newman Mens
11= Gary Clarke |EE142335 C Senior
Mens
11= |Yes Phillip EE87108 |C Veteran
Thompson Mens
13 Yes Peter Hoare |EE125160 |C Veteran
Mens
14= John EE104205 C Veteran
Eagleson Mens
14= |Yes Jude Scott EE139579 C Senior
Ladies
16 Mark EE146887 C Veteran
Quittenton Mens

w w
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N
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62/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 9 of 23 (21/04/2023 16:26)

= Yes
= Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Claire Greer

Elisabeth EE527807
Alberda- van

Eeuwijk

Andrew EE142929
Weller

Keith Hunt |[EE147707
Mark Radley |[EE129705

Brian Gordon EE131656
Hugh Walton EE105248

L Stevenson

Andrew EE144455
Brewer

Sharon EE133925
Goldsmith

Antony EE146248

Harbidge

C*
C*

C*

C*

Senior
Senior
Ladies

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

N

N

N

Ul b

59/
59/
59/
58/
58/
58/
57/
56 /

46 /
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2/ 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10/ 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |Lorrayne EE113408 |A Senior 8 6/ 6 8 8 10 4 6 5 8 7 95 85/ 100
Harris Ladies
2 Yes |Christine EE100283 |B Veteran | 8 6 7/ 7| 5/10 6/ 5 8 6 4 10 82/ 100
Robinson Ladies
3 Yes |Tracey EE121439 B Senior 8 7 7 6 8 8 3 6 8 6/ 1 10 78/ 100
Sizeland Ladies
4 Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 8 7 3 6 8 8 6 5 8 6/ 4 8 77/ 100
Ladies
5 Georgina EE145063 C Senior 6/ 7 7 7 7 9 1, 5 7 7 310 76/ 100
Chamberlain Ladies
6 Yes |Jude Scott EE139579 C Senior 8 6 5 8 7 3 4 6 2 4 2 9 64/ 100
Ladies
7 Yes |Elisabeth EE527807 |C* Senior 56/ 7 4 5 5 2 4 5 8 3 6/ 60/ 100
Alberda- van Ladies
Eeuwijk
8 Yes |L Stevenson C* Senior 8 7 1 6 6 5 2 3 6 7 0 7 58/ 100
Ladies
9 Yes |Sharon EE133925 C Senior 4 4 3 3 7 6/ 5 5 5 7 3 4 56/ 100

Goldsmith Ladies
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Tristan Yeomans |EE114638 |AA Senior
Mens
2= Brian Davies EE104511 |A Senior
Mens
2= Brian Hartland EE138303 A Senior
Mens
2= Dean Quince EE110569 A Senior
Mens
2= Nick Moss EE114600 |AA Senior
Mens
2= William Haupt EE123357 |A Senior
Mens
2= William Hewland |EE111458 AA Senior
Mens
8= Chris Brown EE140288 |A Senior
Mens
8= Craig Boddice EE2145 AA Senior
Mens
8= Yes |James Mcalevey |EE112818 B Veteran
Mens
8= Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Veteran
Mens
8= Yes Matthew Martin |[EE126839 AA Senior
Mens
8= Neil Smith EE104756 |AA Senior
Mens
8= Yes Samuel EE139450 A Senior
Scotchings Mens
8= Steve Whitelock |EE27981 AA Senior
Mens
16= Chris Sumner EE88963 |AA Senior

Mens

w w
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16

18

18

18

18

18

23

23

23

23

23

28

28

28

28

32

32

32

32

32

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ron Salmon
Charles Monahan
David Hallybone
David Mennie
Stephen Bowe
Tom Webb

D Cann

Fred Burnell
Kjetil Bogstad
Rob Wilson
Robert Francis
Keith Hodgkinson
Kevin Cummins
Mark O'Dowd
Peter Brown
Alen Robinson
Geoffrey Day
John Robbins
Melvin Taylor

Stuart Taylor

EE54611

EE130343

EE110109

EE113616

EE125410

EE143751

EE92229

EE108107

EE142003

EE136693

EE90499

EE104418

EE128615

EE46190

EE40071

EE96426

EE135901

EE133689

EE73831

EE85402

A

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

92/
91/
91/
91/
91/
91/
90 /
90 /
90 /
90/
90 /
89/
89/
89/
89/
88/
88 /
88/
88/

88/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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100

100
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37=

37=

37=

37=

41=

41=

41=

45=

45=

47=

47=

47=

47=

53

54=

54=

54=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Angus Brown
James Murray
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Paul Finney
Daniel Meggison
David Frisby
Mark Baldock
Tayler Small
Chris Osborn
Philip Butcher
Daniel Enoiu
James Foster
John
Quartermaine
Leonard Martin
Richard Hoskins
Timothy Howell
Marcus Went
Adam Holmes

Edward Clark

Neil Hogg

EE37128

EE126794

EE107403

EE129151

EE138207

EE113415

EE137560

EE146509

EE125129

EE20238

EE139789

EE117379

EE130499

EE121084

EE137999

EE43629

EE67734

EE129281

EE112751

EE136649

A

AA

A

AA

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

87/
87/
87/
87/
86 /
86 /
86 /
86 /
85 /
85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
82/
82/

82/

100

100

100
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100
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54=

54=

59=

59=

59=

59=

59=

59=

59=

66=

66=

66=

66=

66=

66=

72=

72=

72=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stephen Battaglia EE60842

Stephen Crowley EE137814

Alan London
Christopher
Whitton
Darren Wicklow
David Reading
Guy Rudd
Jamie Collins
Marc Borner
Cornelis Van
Eeuwijk

David Bartlett
G Kerr

James Ogden
Michael Fryer
Ricky Hartland
Barrie Stewart
Gary Wright

Graham Hill

Trevor Sharp

EE67762

EE136903

EE143624

EE111056

EE133800

EE146977

EE148459

EE513555

EE139117

EE138422

EE39268

EE125718

EE38086

EE131233

EE97529

EE103903

Christopher White EE73188

B*

AA*

A*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/
80/
80 /
80/
80/
79/
79/
79/
79/

78 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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76

76

79

79

81

81

81

84

84

84

84

88

88

88

91

91

93

94

94

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Dave Bignell
Richard
Dumpleton
Adam Tompkin
James Elliott
David Burke
Jake Whitelock
John Spafford

Chris Mulhall

Christopher Wood

Robert Sinton
Scott Marshall
Brian Maley
Ian Tranter
Robert
Chamberlain
David Nester
Graham Card
Christopher
Newman

Ian Wilson

Timothy Tyler

Gary Clarke

EE35980

EE129280

EE144578

EE141618

EE127720

EE101014

EE110240

EE130514

EE144832

EE103178

EE131917

EE147036

EE131962

EE144583

EE105373

EE129373

EE140672

EE115866

EE142335

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

78 /
78 /
77 /
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
68 /
67/
67/

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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98

99

100

101=

101=

101=

104=

104=

106

107

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Phillip Thompson
Peter Hoare
John Eagleson
Mark Quittenton
Andrew Weller
Keith Hunt

Mark Radley
Brian Gordon
Hugh Walton
Andrew Brewer

Antony Harbidge

EE87108

EE125160

EE104205

EE146887

EE142929

EE147707

EE129705

EE131656

EE105248

EE144455

EE146248

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

66 /
65 /
64 /
62/
59 /
59 /
59 /
58 /
58 /
57/

46 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8| 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tristan Yeomans |EE114638 |AA Senior 8 7 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 5 10 96/ 100
Mens
2= Brian Davies EE104511 |A Senior 8 8 8 8 7 9 8 6/ 7 7 8 10/ 94/ 100
Mens
2= Brian Hartland EE138303 A Senior 8 8 8 8 8100 7 7/ 6 8 6 10 94/ 100
Mens
2= Dean Quince EE110569 A Senior 8 6 8 8 8 10/ 8 7/ 6 8 7 10 94/ 100
Mens
2= Nick Moss EE114600 AA Senior 8 8 5 8 7 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 94/ 100
Mens
2= William Haupt EE123357 |A Senior 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 7 7 8 4 10/ 94/ 100
Mens
2= William Hewland |EE111458 AA Senior 8 7 7 8 810 8 7/ 7 8 7 9 94/ 100
Mens
8= Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 8 8 8 8 8 9 6 8 7 8 5 10 93/ 100
Mens
8= Craig Boddice EE2145 AA Senior 7 8 8 8 7 9 6 8 7 8 7 10 93/ 100
Mens
8= Yes |Matthew Martin |EE126839 AA Senior 8 8 8 5 8 10 7 8 7/ 8 6 10 93/ 100
Mens
8= Neil Smith EE104756 AA Senior 6/ 8 8 7 8 10 7 8 8 7/ 6 10 93/ 100
Mens
8= Yes Samuel EE139450 A Senior 7/ 6 7/ 7 8/10 8 8 7 8 7 10 93/ 100
Scotchings Mens
8= Steve Whitelock |EE27981 AA Senior 8 8 8 7/ 8 10/ 8 8/ 7 8 4 9 93/ 100
Mens
14 Chris Sumner EE88963 |AA Senior 8 8 8 8 8 10 6 7 6/ 8 5 10 92/ 100
Mens
15= Charles Monahan |[EE130343 AA Senior 7/ 8 7/ 5 7/10 6/ 8 8 8 7 10 91/ 100
Mens
15= David Hallybone |EE110109 A Senior 8 8 7 4 7 10/ 8 8| 7 8 6 10 91/ 100

Mens
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15= Yes |David Mennie EE113616 |AA Senior 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 6 7 8 6 10/ 91/ 100

15=  |Yes |Stephen Bowe EE125410 A I\S/Ieer?if)r 8 6 8 8 8 9 8 7 7 7 510 91/ 100
15= Tom Webb EE143751 AA I\S/Iee:ii)r 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 5 6 8 8 10 91/ 100
20= |Yes |D Cann EE92229 AA I\S/I::ii)r 8 7 7 4 8 10 8 8 7 8 5 10 90/ 100
20= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA I\S/I:r?if)r 8 8 7 7/ 810 7 7 6 8 4/ 10 90/ 100
20= Rob Wilson EE136693 A l\S/I::if)r 8 8 8 7/ 7 9 6 8 8 7 6 8 90/ 100
23 Kevin Cummins | EE128615 AA I\S/Iee:ii)r 7/ 7 8 8 8 9 6 8 7 6 5 10 89/ 100
24 Geoffrey Day EE135901 B I\S/I::ii)r 8 7 8 7/ 7 8 8 7 8 7 5 8 88/ 100
25= James Murray EE126794 |AA g/l:r?izr 8 6 7 7/ 8 10/ 8 5 8 8 2 10 87/ 100
25= Juan Pedro EE107403 A g::if)r 7 6 7 6/ 810 7 6 7 7 7 9 87/ 100
Martinez-Barbera Mens
27= Daniel Meggison EE138207 B Senior | 8 8 8 7 6 9 6 7 7 7 4 9 86/ 100
27=  |Yes |Mark Baldock EE137560 A I\S/Iee:ii)r 7/ 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 7 5 10 86/ 100
27= Tayler Small EE146509 B gI:r?iir 8 6 7 7/ 7 10/ 7 7/ 5 8 4 10 86/ 100
30= Chris Osborn EE125129 B gI:r?if)r 8 7 7 7/ 7 10 8 6 3 7 6/ 9 85/ 100
30= |Yes |Lorrayne Harris |EE113408 A I\S/Ieer?-isc;r 8 6 6 8 8 10 4 6 5 8 7 9 85/ 100
32= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 B EZiliisr 7/ 8 7,6 7/ 7,7 7 6 7 7 8 84/ 100
32= Yes James Foster EE117379 B 2::ii)r 7/ 6 8 8 7/ 9 5 6 6 8 5 9 84/ 100
34= Yes Adam Holmes EE129281 B I\S/I:r?izr 8 3 8 3 810 6 7 8 7/ 5 9 82/ 100
34= Edward Clark EE112751 |A l\S/Iee:if)r 7 7 6 7 810 4 6 8 7 3 9 82/ 100
34= Stephen Battaglia EE60842 A I\S/Ieer?isor 7/ 7 6/ 5 8 8 6 5 8 8 5 9 82/ 100

Mens
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34

38

38

38

38

38

43

43

43

43

47

47

49

50

50

50

53

53

53

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stephen Crowley EE137814

Christopher
Whitton

Darren Wicklow
Guy Rudd
Jamie Collins
Marc Borner
David Bartlett
G Kerr

James Ogden
Ricky Hartland
Gary Wright
Graham Hill
Tracey Sizeland
Adam Tompkin
James Elliott
Zoe Bruce
David Burke
Georgina
Chamberlain

Jake Whitelock

Chris Mulhall

EE136903

EE143624

EE133800

EE146977

EE148459

EE139117

EE138422

EE125718

EE131233

EE97529

EE121439

EE144578

EE131101

EE141618

EE145063

EE127720

EE110240

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/
80 /
80/
79/
79/
78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /

75/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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56

56

59

60

61

62

63

66

66

68

69

70

71

64=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Robert Sinton
Scott Marshall
Ian Tranter
David Nester
Ian Wilson
Gary Clarke
Jude Scott
Claire Greer
Elisabeth
Alberda- van
Eeuwijk
Andrew Weller
Mark Radley

L Stevenson

Andrew Brewer

Sharon Goldsmith

Antony Harbidge

EE144832

EE103178

EE147036

EE144583

EE140672

EE142335

EE139579

EE527807

EE142929

EE129705

EE144455

EE133925

EE146248

C*
C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Senior
Ladies

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

75/
75/
72/
71/
67/
66 /

64 /

59/
59/
58 /
57/
56 /

46 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Veteran
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Yes |James EE112818 |B Veteran | 5 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 6 8 7 10/ 93/ 100
Mcalevey Mens
1= Mark Bowes |EE109720 AA Veteran | 8 7 8 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 6 10 93/ 100
Mens
3 Ron Salmon |EE54611 A Veteran | 7| 8 8 7 8 10 5 8 6/ 8 7 10 92/ 100
Mens
4= Yes Fred Burnell |EE108107 |A Veteran | 8 8 7 7 8 10 8 6 7/ 8 3 10 90/ 100
Mens
4= Robert Francis|[EE90499 B Veteran | 6/ 8 8 7 8 10 6 7 7 8 6 9/ 90/ 100
Mens
6= Yes |Keith EE104418 A Veteran | 8 8 8 7 4 9 6/ 8 7/ 8 6 10 89/ 100
Hodgkinson Mens
6= Yes Mark O'Dowd EE46190 |AA Veteran | 8 8 7 8 8 9 5 8 7/ 5 7 9 89/ 100
Mens
6= Yes Peter Brown |EE40071 |B Veteran | 7 7 8 5 7/ 10 7 7 8 7 7 9 89/ 100
Mens
9= Yes |Alen Robinson EE96426 |B Veteran | 8 8 5 7 6 10 8 5 8 8 5 10 88/ 100
Mens
9= Yes John Robbins |[EE133689 |A Veteran | 7| 8 8 7 8 9 5 7 7/ 7 5 10 88/ 100
Mens
9= Melvin Taylor EE73831 A Veteran | 8 8 6 7 8 9 6 7 7 7 5 10/ 88/ 100
Mens
9= Yes Stuart Taylor |[EE85402 |A Veteran | 5 8 7/ 8 8 10 7 7 8 5 5 10 88/ 100
Mens
13= Angus Brown |EE37128 A Veteran | 7| 8 8 6 6 10 7/ 5 6/ 7 7 10 87/ 100
Mens
13= Paul Finney EE129151 |AA Veteran | 8 8 8 7 8 10 2 7 7 7 5 10 87/ 100
Mens
15 Yes |David Frisby |EE113415 A Veteran | 4/ 8 8 6 8 9 6/ 7 7/ 8 5 10 86/ 100
Mens
16 Philip Butcher EE20238 A Veteran | 8 7 8 7 7 6 5 5 7/ 8 7 10 85/ 100

Mens
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17= Yes
17=

17= Yes
17= Yes
21

22= Yes
22= Yes
24=

24= Yes
26= Yes
26=

28=

28= Yes
30= Yes
30= Yes
30= Yes
33

34 Yes
35= Yes
35= Yes

John EE130499
Quartermaine

Leonard EE121084
Martin

Richard EE137999
Hoskins

Timothy EE43629
Howell

Marcus Went |EE67734

Christine EE100283
Robinson
Neil Hogg EE136649

Alan London |EE67762
David Reading|EE111056

Cornelis Van |EE513555
Eeuwijk
Michael Fryer EE39268

Barrie Stewart EE38086
Trevor Sharp |[EE103903

Christopher |EE73188
White
Dave Bignell |EE35980

Richard EE129280
Dumpleton
John Spafford EE101014

Christopher |EE130514
Wood
Brian Maley |EE131917

Robert EE131962
Chamberlain

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
82/
82/
81/
81/
80 /
80 /
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
76 /
75/
72/

72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

S Wall
Graham Card

Graham Elliott
Christopher
Newman
Timothy Tyler

Phillip
Thompson
Peter Hoare
John Eagleson
Mark
Quittenton
Keith Hunt

Brian Gordon

Hugh Walton

EE105373

EE129373

EE115866

EE87108

EE125160

EE104205

EE146887

EE147707

EE131656

EE105248

Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

U1

N (O

ulh

100
100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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